
Seavington Cricket Club 1995

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result Notes

30-Apr Sun 1st XI Melplash League Away Lost - 2 wkts

14-May Sun 1st XI Thornford League Home Lost - 43 runs

21-May Sun 1st XI Cattistock League Away Won - 5 wkts

04-Jun Sun 1st XI Weavers League Away Won - 82 runs

25-Jun Sun 1st XI Weavers League Home Won - 9 wkts

02-Jul Sun 1st XI Abbotsbury League Away

09-Jul Sun 1st XI Thornford League Away Lost - 11 runs

23-Jul Sun 1st XI Martinstown League Away Lost - 89 runs

30-Jul Sun 1st XI Abbotsbury League Home Won - 8 wkts

13-Aug Sun 1st XI Cattistock League Home Tied Ball sponsored by Eric and Pat G

20-Aug Sun 1st XI Martinstown League Home Won - 8 wkts

27-Aug Sun 1st XI Melplash League Home Tied
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